
Who’s who
Jack Jennings 
Calderys UK 
jack.jennings@calderysgroup.com

Jake  Smith 
Calderys UK 
jake.smith@calderys.com

André Cruz 
Calderys USA / HWI USA 
acruz@thinkhwi.com

Griffin Patterson 
Calderys USA / HWI USA 
GriffinPatterson@gmail.com

Jeff Kelly 
Cast Metals Federation - UK 
Pam Murell Spouse

Pam Murrell 
Cast Metals Federation - UK 
pammurrell@cmfed.co.uk

Mikko Ketonen 
Componenta Castings - Finland 
mikko.ketonen@componenta.com

Mikko Peltonen 
Componenta Castings - Finland 
mikko.peltonen@componenta.com

Eren Koc 
Disa Industries - Denmark 
eren.koc@noricangroup.com

Dennis Nielsen 
Ferrodan - Denmark 
dkn@ferrodan.dk

Jesper Reinholt 
Ferrodan - Denmark 
jr@ferrodan.dk

Rune Engelberth Hansen 
FRESE Metal & Stålstøberi - Denmark
reh@fresemetal.dk

Denis Cehajic 
Furnes - Norway 
ali@furnes-as.no

Dag Roar Dyreng 
Furnes - Norway 
ali@furnes-as.no

Glenn Furulund 
Furnes - Norway 
gfu@furnes-as.no

Arnstein Lilleberg 
Furnes - Norway 
ali@furnes-as.no

Magnus Anderstedt 
Industriservice / Nordic Brass Sweden 
industriservice@anderstedt.com

Mohammed Haarees khan Niyaz 
KTH Royal Institute of Technology - Sweden 
khanhaarees@gmail.com

Michal Balicki 
Metimpex Poland 

Ricardo Rammelt 
Michenfelder Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. 
Germany 
ricardo.rammelt@michenfelder.com

Martin Michenfelder 
Michenfelder Measurement & Control Systems 
Germany 
martin.michenfelder@michenfelder.com

Stefan Carlsson 
Nordic Brass - Sweden 
stefan.carlsson@nordicbrass.se

Emil Hagberg 
Nordic Brass - Sweden 
emil.hagberg@nordicbrass.se

Anthony Burrell 
Acetarc Limited - UK 
anthony@acetarc.co.uk

Chris Harker 
Acetarc Limited - UK 
c.harker@acetarc.co.uk

Robin Svedén 
Åkers Sweden 
robin.sveden@akersrolls.com

Balram Wakhare 
Ashok Leyland - Sweden balramwakhare@
gmail.com

Lucie Pommier 
Calderys France 
lucie.pommier@calderysgroup.com

Dirk Holland 
Calderys Germany 
dirk.holland@calderys.com

Oleg Podobed 
Calderys Germany
oleg.podobed@calderys.com

Frank Siegrist 
Calderys Germany 
frank.siegrist@calderysgroup.com

Erik Bachman 
Calderys Netherlands 
erik.bachman@calderys.com

Håkan Andersson 
Calderys Nordic Sweden
hakan.andersson@calderys.com

Joakim Berlin 
Calderys Nordic Sweden
 joakim.berlin@calderys.com

Mikael Ericson 
Calderys Nordic Sweden 
mikael.ericson@calderys.com

Tomas Höjer 
Calderys Nordic Sweden
thomas.hojer@calderys.com

Gert Karlsson 
Calderys Nordic Sweden 
gert.karlsson@calderys.com

Sören Knudsen 
Calderys Nordic Denmark 
soren.knudsen@calderys.com

Jonas Norman 
Calderys Nordic Sweden 
jonas.norman@calderys.com

Henrik Ohlsson 
Calderys Nordic Sweden 
henrik.ohlsson@calderysgroup.com

Tomas Rask 
Calderys Nordic Sweden 
tomas.rask@calderys.com

Tommy Rydholm 
Calderys Nordic Sweden 
tommy.rydholm@calderys.com

Jimmy Follin 
Calderys Sweden 
jimmy.follin@calderys.com



Who’s who
Anna Boström 
Swedmec - Sweden 
anna.bostrom@swedmec.se

Jani Nurmi 
Ulefos - Finland 
jani.nurmi@ulefos.com

Per Kristian Sannaes 
Ulefos - Norway 
perkristian.sannaes@ulefos.com

Kurt Bjarne Larsen 
Vald. Birn - Denmark 
kbl@birn.dk

Robert Andersson 
Volvo GTO - Sweden 
robert.i.andersson@volvo.com

Jimmy Edman 
Volvo GTO - Sweden 
jimmy.edman@volvo.com

Stina Elowson 
Volvo GTO - Sweden 
stina.elowson@volvo.com

Mikael Fröjdh 
Volvo GTO - Sweden 
petronella.breden@volvo.com

Henrik Jakobsson 
Volvo GTO - Sweden 
henrik.jakobsson@volvo.com

Christopher Jensen 
Volvo GTO - Sweden 
christopher.jensen@volvo.com

Rebecca Nilsson 
Volvo GTO - Sweden 
rebecca.nilsson@volvo.com

Tore Nilsson 
Volvo GTO - Sweden 
tore.nilsson@volvo.com

Rickard Persson 
Volvo GTO - Sweden 
rickard.a.persson@volvo.com

Matthias Rosell 
Volvo GTO - Sweden 
matthias.rosell@volvo.com

Håkan Tapper 
Volvo GTO - Sweden 
hakan.tapper@volvo.com

Jakob Albertsson
Xylem - Sweden
 jakob.albertsson@xylem.com

Carl Nyman 
Xylem - Sweden 
carl.nyman@xylem.com

Jimmy Wikström 
Norrlandsgjuteriet - Sweden 
jimmy@norrgjut.se

Erik Stark 
Österby Gjuteri - Sweden 
erik.stark@ogab.se

Marcus Nybergh 
Oy Lux - Finland 
marcus.nybergh@lux.fi

Mikko Immonen 
Resand - Finland 
mikko.immonen@migrowth.ch

Jukka Nieminen 
Resand - Finland 
jukka.nieminen@resand.eu

Åsa Lauenstein 
RISE - Sweden 
asa.lauenstein@ri.se

Mahsa Saeidpour 
RISE - Sweden 
mahsa.saeidpour@ri.se

Mikael Linderis 
Roslagsgjuteriet - Sweden 
mikael.l@roslagsgjut.se

Alain Dugu 
Scania CV - Sweden 
alain.dugu@scania.com

Tomas Nilsson 
Scania CV - Sweden 
tomas.nilsson@scania.com

Claudio Roberto Dias 
Sideros - Brazil 
claudioroberto@sideros.com.br

Aristidis Betzios 
Síderos - Brazil 
abetzios@abetzios.com.br

Bruna Milharcix 
Síderos - Brazil 
brumilharcix@gmail.com

Nathan Phintener 
Síderos - Brazil 
nathan@sideros.com.br

David Ekstrand 
SKF Mekan - Sweden 
David.ekstrand@skf.com

Jonny Frisk 
SKF Mekan - Sweden 
jonny.frisk@skf.com

Elez Gasi 
SKF Mekan - Sweden 
elez.gasi@skf.com

Robert Kerman 
SKF Mekan - Sweden 
Robert.kerman@skf.com

Daniel Söderström 
SKF Mekan - Sweden 
Daniel.soderstrom@skf.com

Marko Tommikoski 
SKF Mekan - Sweden 
Marko.tommikoski@skf.com


